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P352 SINGLE CIRCUIT

P358 UNITREK STR9017TC

P355 SPOT II GU10 STR4863TCP354 SPOCK STR4866

P366 TRACK LIGHT STR4886MPTC

P360 UNITREK STR9017TC/DP

P369 UNITREK STR3/9017 TC/DP

P362 THREE CIRCUIT TRACK

P364 TRACK LIGHT STR4884                  P365 TRACK LIGHT STR4885

P367 SPOT II STR3/4863TC P368 UNITREK STR3/9017 TC

A stylish selection of decorative 
interior LED Track systems, ideal for 
retail environments.

350 351



  Model No. Colour
 STR4801 WH White
 STR4801 BK Black

  Model No. Colour

 STR4805 WH White
 STR4805 BK Black

  Model No. Colour

 STR4806 WH White
 STR4806 BK Black

  Model No. Colour

 STR4808 WH White
 STR4808 BK Black

  Model No. Colour

SSI1512 Stainless Steel

  Model No. Colour
 STR4802 WH White
 STR4802 BK Black

Live End

  Model No. Colour

 STR4803 WH White
 STR4803 BK Black

Live Centre Feed

  Model No. Colour

 STR4804 WH White
 STR4804 BK Black

L-shaped Joiner

For terms of catalogue data use, refer to INDEX
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SINGLE CIRCUIT UNIVERSAL TRACK
& ACCESSORIES STR4800

SINGLE CIRCUIT TRACK DIAGRAM

Single circuit track, universal HALO type

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR4800/1 WH

STR4800/1 BK

STR4800/2 WH

STR4800/2 BK

Length Colour

1 m

1 m

2 m

2 m

White

Black

White

Black

Dimensions

Design Specifications
•   Extruded aluminium profile, 
     with quality powder coat finish
•   Length 1 m or 2 m
•   Complete with end cap and live end
•   Track components: Straight joiner, Live end, 
     Live centre feed, L-shaped joiner, T-shaped 
     joiner, Cross joiner, Track adaptor, 
     Suspension kit
•   Rating: TOTAL current capacity 10A per system

Application
Designed for creative retail or 
residential applications

DEAD END

DEAD END

DEAD END

DEAD END

NOTE:

LIVE END

CROSS
JOINER

T JOINER L JOINER

STRAIGHT
JOINER

DEAD ENDL JOINER

GROOVE

GROOVE

L N

E

LIVE END

Arrow denotes direction
of earth conductor

Arrow denotes direction
of earth conductor

SIN
G

LE CIRCUIT

W 34.5 mm

N

E

L

H
 1

7.
5 

m
m

Track Components
Straight Joiner T-shaped Joiner

Cross Joiner

Track Adaptor

Suspension Kit

Maximum (mass) load limit 
per track adaptor is 2kg



For terms of catalogue data use, refer to INDEX
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350° Rotatable

Photometric Data

Dimensions

SPOCK
STR4866 - 15W
15 watt single circuit, LED rotatable 
track light

Design Specifications
•   Premium aluminium body profile, 
     white or black finish
•   Quality powder coated finish,
     high output LED optics, CRI >80
•   Beam angle 24° standard, 45° optional, 
     CCT choice 3000K or 4000K
•   High performance multi-faceted reflector   
     system, integral constant current 
     non-dimmable LED driver

Application
Designed for decorative residential 
and interior retail applications

H
 1

74
 m

m

Ø 91 mm

36
 m

m
40

 m
m

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR4866WW/WH

STR4866WW/BK

STR4866CW/WH

STR4866CW/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

240/50

240/50

240/50

240/50

15

15

15

15

1600

1600

1600

1600

3000

3000

4000

4000

> 80

> 80

> 80

> 80

24º

24º

24º

24º

No

No

No

No

Dimmable Fitting
Colour

White

Black

White

Black

Photometric Data
  

  cd  C60/C240
Unit: cd  C0/C180

C90/C270
C30/C210

  

STR4866CW at 4000K
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-90

-60

-30
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1200

1800

2400

3000

600

Performance
•   Non-dimmable

SIN
G

LE CIRCUIT

Dimensions

SPOT II LED GU10
STR4863TC - 4W
4 watt LED GU10, architectural 
single circuit track spot

Design Specifications
•   Aluminium body profile
•   Powder coat finish in white or black
•   GU10 lamp base
•   Selectable CCT GU10 lamp included,
     3000/4000/6000K CRI>80, beam
     distribution 50°
•   350° horizontal rotation, 120° vertical
•   Lamp options: GU10L550TC, GU10LR750,
     GU10LA750 (trailing edge dimmable)

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR4863TC/WH

STR4863TC/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

240/50

240/50

4

4

360/400/380

360/400/380

3000/4000/6000

3000/4000/6000

> 80

> 80

50º

50º

Optional

Optional

Dimmable Fitting
Colour

White

Black

Application
Ideal for decorative retail and 
interior residential spaces

W 87 mm

Ø 63 mm

350° Rotatable

H
 1

86
 m

m

120° Tilt

90° Tilt

Performance
•   Dimmable - Optional, Trailing edge
                           dimmable lamp GU10LA750

LA
M

P BASE GU10

SIN
G

LE CIRCUIT
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Image courtesy of
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UNITREK DIMMABLE
STR9017TC - 15W
Single circuit, dimmable 15 watt
architectural track spot, with integral driver

UNITREK DIMMABLE
STR9017TC - 10W
Single circuit, dimmable 10 watt
architectural track spot, with integral driver

Application
Ideal for decorative retail or interior
residential spaces

Application
Ideal for decorative retail or interior
residential spaces

Design Specifications
•   Durable Polyamide body profile, 
     colour white or black
•   High output LED optics, CRI >80, 
     selectable CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
•   Polycarbonate lens, 40° beam distribution
•   15 watt integral trailing edge dimmable driver
•   Optional black or white baffle available

Design Specifications
•   Durable Polyamide body profile,
     colour white or black
•   High output LED optics, CRI >80, 
     selectable CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
•   Polycarbonate lens, 40° beam distribution
•   10 watt integral trailing edge dimmable driver
•   Optional black or white baffle available

Dimensions

Ø 70 mm

H
 1

40
 m

m

Dimensions

Ø 60 mm

H
 1

25
 m

m

Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications

Model No.

STR9017/10TC/WH

STR9017/10TC/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

240/50

240/50

10

10

580/700/630

580/700/630

3000/4000/5700

3000/4000/5700

> 80

> 80

40º

40º

Fitting
Colour

Dimension
(Ø x H mm)

White

Black

Ø 60 x 125

Ø 60 x 125

Model No.

STR9017/15TC/WH

STR9017/15TC/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

Angle
Lumen

(lm)

240/50

240/50

15

15

1000/1150/1100

1000/1150/1100

3000/4000/5700

3000/4000/5700

> 80

> 80

40º

40º

Fitting
Colour

Dimension
(Ø x H mm)

White

Black

Ø 70 x 140

Ø 70 x 140

Performance Photometric Data
  Unit: cd  C0/C180 C90/C270 

  

STR9017/15TC at 3000K

•   Dimmable - Trailing edge

Performance Photometric Data
  Unit: cd  C0/C180 C90/C270 

 

STR9017/10TC at 3000K

•   Dimmable - Trailing edge
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UNITREK
STR9017TC/DP - 21W/30W
Single circuit, 21/30 watt architectural
track spot, with integral driver

Application
Ideal for decorative retail or interior
residential spaces

DimensionsDesign Specifications
•   Durable Polyamide body profile,
     colour white or black
•   High output LED optics, CRI >80,
     selectable CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
•   Polycarbonate lens, 40° beam distribution
•   21/30 watt integral non-dimmable LED driver
•   Optional black or white baffle available

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR9017/30TC/DP/WH

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) Beam

AngleLumen (lm)

240/50 21
30

1600/1900/1700
2100/2400/2200

3000/4000/5700 40º

Fitting
Colour

Dimension
(Ø x H mm)

White Ø 90 x 210

Performance Photometric Data
  Unit: cd  C0/C180 C90/C270 

  

STR9017/30TC/DP at 3000K

•   Non-dimmable
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Image courtesy of

STR9017/30TC/DP/BK 240/50 21
30

1600/1900/1700
2100/2400/2200

3000/4000/5700 40º Black Ø 90 x 210

350° Rotatable

90° Tilt
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Dimensions

THREE CIRCUIT TRACK STR4890 THREE CIRCUIT TRACK
Universal track - three circuit Assembly note: The Track system is designed with a raised spline that runs along one side 

of the track and the track components all have an arrow on one side. To assemble, insert 
each component into the track so that the arrow is on the same side as the raised spline.

Design Specifications
•   Extruded aluminium profile
•   Power coat finish in black or white
•   Profile length choices 1m or 2m
•   Complete with one end cap
•   Rating: TOTAL current capacity 16A 
     per system

Application
Designed for creative retail or 
residential applications

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR4890/1 WH

STR4890/1 BK

STR4890/2 WH

STR4890/2 BK

Length Colour

1 m

1 m

2 m

2 m

White

Black

White

Black

   Model No. Colour
 STR4897 WH White

 STR4897 BK Black

   Model No. Colour
STR4899/1 WH White

STR4899/1 BK Black

   Model No. Colour
 STR4899/2 WH White

 STR4899/2 BK Black

  Model No. Colour
STR4891 WH White
STR4891 BK Black

  Model No. Colour
STR4892 WH White

STR4892 BK Black

  Model No. Colour
STR4893 WH White

STR4893 BK Black

  Model No. Colour
STR4894 WH White

STR4894 BK Black

  Model No. Colour
STR4895 WH White

STR4895 BK Black

   Model No. Colour
STR4899/3 WH White

STR4899/3 BK Black

  Model No. Colour
STR4896 WH White

STR4896 BK Black

   Model No. Colour
 STR4898 WH White

 STR4898 BK Black

Live End Adjustable Connector

Straight Connector Circuits Adaptor

L-shaped Connector T-bar Mounting Kit

T-shaped Connector Suspension Unit with Rod
(M6 x 1000 mm threaded rod) 

Suspension Unit with Wire
(Ø1.5 mm x 1500 mm wire)

Track Components
Mini Joiner

Cross Shaped Connector

THREE CIRCUIT

35 mm

L2

L3

L1

N
22 mm

15 mm

35
 m

m

L CONNECTOR

4-WAY CONNECTOR

L CONNECTORT CONNECTORLIVE END

RAISED 
SPLINE

RAISED 
SPLINERAISED 

SPLINE

L2 L1

L3 N

RAISED
SPLINE

L2

L3

L1

N



Photometric DataPhotometric Data
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Application

Design Specifications

Application

Design Specifications

LED TRACK LIGHT
STR4884 - 22W

LED TRACK LIGHT
STR4885 - 30W

Decorative three circuit rotatable 
22 watt LED track light

Decorative three circuit rotatable 
30 watt LED track light

•   Extruded aluminium profile,
     horizontal 350° rotation, 90° vertical
•   White or black powder coated finish
•   High output LED optics,
     CRI >80, CCT 3000K, 4000K
•   Beam angle 38° standard, 12° or 24° optional
•   Integral constant current non-dimmable 
     22 watt LED driver

•   Extruded aluminium profile, 
     horizontal 350° rotation, 90° vertical
•   White or black powder coated finish
•   High output LED optics,
     CRI >80, CCT 3000K, 4000K
•   Beam angle 38° standard, 12° or 24° optional
•   Integral constant current non-dimmable 
     30 watt LED driver

Designed for decorative,  
retail and commercial applications

Designed for decorative,  
retail and commercial applications

Dimensions
206

217

120

60

Ø72

Dimensions
238

230

127
63

Ø85

Model No.

STR4885WW/WH

STR4885CW/WH
STR4885WW/BK

STR4885CW/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

AngleLumen (lm)

240/50

240/50
240/50

240/50

30

30
30

30

2600

2600
2600

2600

3000

4000
3000

4000

> 80

> 80
> 80

> 80

38º

38º
38º

38º

No

No
No

No

Dimmable Fitting
Colour

White

White
Black

Black

Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications

Model No.

STR4884WW/WH

STR4884CW/WH
STR4884WW/BK

STR4884CW/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

AngleLumen (lm)

240/50

240/50
240/50

240/50

22

22
22

22

1900

1900
1900

1900

3000

4000
3000

4000

> 80

> 80
> 80

> 80

38º

38º
38º

38º

No

No
No

No

Dimmable Fitting
Colour

White

White
Black

Black

Photometric Data
  

  C60/C240
Unit: cd  C0/C180

C90/C270
C30/C210

  

STR4885WW at 3000K
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8000

Performance
•   Non-dimmable

IP40 THREE CIRCUIT

Photometric Data
  

  C60/C240
Unit: cd  C0/C180

C90/C270
C30/C210

  

STR4884WW at 3000K
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-/+180
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-90
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0
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1800
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4500

Performance
•   Non-dimmable

THREE CIRCUIT

350° Rotatable 350° Rotatable

90° Tilt 90° Tilt
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Dimensions

SPOT II
STR3/4863TC - 4W
4 watt LED GU10, three circuit rotatable 
track light, with selectable CCT lamp

Design Specifications
•   Aluminium profile, 350° horizontal rotation,
     120° vertical tilt
•   White or black powder coated finish
•   GU10 lamp base
•   Selectable CCT GU10 lamp included,
     3000K/4000K/6000K, beam distribution 50°
•   Lamp options GU10L550TC, GU10LR750,
     GU10LA750 (trailing edge dimmable)

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR3/4863TC/WH

STR3/4863TC/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) CRI Beam

AngleLumen (lm)

240/50

240/50

4

4

360/400/380

360/400/380

3000/4000/6000

3000/4000/6000

> 80

> 80

50º

50º

Optional

Optional

Dimmable Fitting
Colour

White

Black

Application
Designed for decorative residential 
and retail applications

H
 2

43
 m

m

95 mm

W87 mm
Ø63 mm

Photometric Data
  Unit: cd  C0/C180 C90/C270 

  

STR3/4863TC at 3000KPerformance
•   Dimmable - Optional, trailing edge                                   
                          dimmable lamp GU10LA750

0

30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

.

.

.

.

143 21

286 42

429 63

572 84

7160 5

.

LA
M

P BASE GU10

THREE CIRCUIT

350° Rotatable

LED MULTI TRACK LIGHT
STR4886MPTC - 30W/40W
Decorative three circuit, rotatable LED
track light, with multi-focus adjustments,
selectable CCT and power.

Design Specifications
•   Extruded aluminium profile, 
     horizontal 350° rotation, 90° vertical tilt
•   White or black powder coated finish
•   High output LED optics,
     CRI >90, CCT selectable 2700K/4000K/6000K
•   Adjustable beam distribution, 24° - 60° 
•   Integral constant current non-dimmable, 
     selectable power.

Application
Designed for decorative,  
retail and commercial applications

Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR4886MP30TC/BK

STR4886MP40TC/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) Beam AngleLumen (lm)

240/50

240/50

20
25
30

30
35
40

1600/1750/1750
1850/2050/2050
2100/2300/2250

2500/2750/2700
2800/3050/3000
3150/3400/3300

2700/4000/6000

2700/4000/6000

24° - 60° adjustable

24° - 60° adjustable

Fitting
Colour

White

Black

White

Black

Photometric DataPhotometric Data
  

  C60/C240
Unit: cd  C0/C180

C90/C270
C30/C210

  

STR4886MP30TC at 3000K

0
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-/+180

-150
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-90

-60

-30

0

900

1800

2700

3600

4500

Performance
•   Non-dimmable

THREE CIRCUIT

Dimensions

45

Ø80

170

18
5

STR4886MP30TC/WH

STR4886MP40TC/WH

350° Rotatable

120° Tilt

90° Tilt

24° - 60°
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Application

UNITREK
STR3/9017 TC/DP - 21W/30W
30 watt architectural, three circuit track 
spot, with selectable power and CCT

Ideal for decorative interior and
retail designs

Application

UNITREK
STR3/9017 TC - 15W
15 watt architectural, three circuit 
track spot

Ideal for decorative interior and
retail designs

Technical Specifications
Technical Specifications

Model No.

STR3/9017/15TC/WH

STR3/9017/15TC/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) Beam

AngleLumen (lm)

240/50

240/50

15

15

1000/1150/1100

1000/1150/1100

3000/4000/5700

3000/4000/5700

40º

40º

Fitting
Colour

Dimension
(Ø x H mm)

White

Black

Ø 70 x 140

Ø 70 x 140

Model No.

STR3/9017/30TC/DP/WH

STR3/9017/30TC/DP/BK

Input
(V)/(Hz)

Power
(W) CCT (K) Beam

AngleLumen (lm)

240/50

240/50

21
30

21
30

1600/1900/1700
2100/2400/2200

1600/1900/1700
2100/2400/2200

3000/4000/5700

3000/4000/5700

40º

40º

Fitting
Colour

Dimension
(Ø x H mm)

White

Black

Ø 90 x 210

Ø 90 x 210

Design Specifications
•   Architectural cylindrical shape,
     350° horizontal rotation
•   Durable Polyamide body profile,
     colour white or black
•   High efficiency LED optics, CRI >80, 
     CCT selectable 3000K/4000K/5700K
•   Multi-faceted reflector system, standard 
     beam distribution 40°
•   Optional black or white baffle available

Dimensions

Ø

H
37

13.5

Design Specifications
•   Architectural cylindrical shape,
     350° horizontal rotation
•   Durable Polyamide body profile,
     colour white or black
•   High efficiency LED optics, CRI >80, CCT
     selectable 3000K/4000K/5700K
•   Multi-faceted reflector system, standard
     beam distribution 40°
•   15 watt integral dimmable LED driver
•   Optional black or white baffle available

Dimensions

Ø

H
37

13.5

Photometric Data
  Unit: cd  C0/C180 C90/C270 

  

STR3/9017/30TC/DP at 3000K
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Performance
•   Non-dimmable

THREE CIRCUIT

Photometric Data
  Unit: cd  C0/C180 C90/C270 

  

STR3/9017/15TC at 3000K
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Performance
•   Dimmable, trailing edge

THREE CIRCUIT

350° Rotatable 350° Rotatable

90° Tilt 90° Tilt
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